You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
and confidence. RFQ PB2020.103NLT : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
PB2020.103NLT Details PDF
PB2020.103NLT
Manufacturer Part Number: PB2020.103NLT
Manufacturer/Brand: Pulse Electronics Corporation
Part of Description: FIXED IND 10UH 12.6A 7.8 MOHM
Datasheets: PB2020.103NLT.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2805 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number PB2020.103NLT
Manufacturer Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description FIXED IND 10UH 12.6A 7.8 MOHM
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Fixed Inductors
Part Status 2805 pcs Stock
Series PB2020NL
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 130°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.940" L x 0.820" W (23.87mm x 20.83mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.400" (10.16mm)
Type Wirewound
Current Rating 12.6A
Shielding Unshielded
Tolerance ±20%
Package / Case Nonstandard
Supplier Device Package -
Inductance 10µH
Q @ Freq -
Material - Core -
Current - Saturation 20A
DC Resistance (DCR) 7.8 mOhm Max
Frequency - Self Resonant -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
PB2020.222NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 2.2UH 21.8A 2.8
MOHM
PB2020.153NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 15UH 9.7A 13 MOHM
SMD
PB2020.223NL
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 22UH 8.1A 20 MOHM
SMD
PB2020.102NL
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 1.2UH 23.7A 2.2
MOHM
PB2020.222NL
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 2.2UH 21.8A 2.8
MOHM
PB2020.223NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 22UH 8.1A 20 MOHM
SMD
PB2020.103NL
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 10UH 12.6A 7.8
MOHM
PB2020.332NL
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 3.3UH 18.3A 3.9
MOHM
08055C102JAT4A B25A2C120 BAW56W-7-F BTB24-700BW CBC2518T220M
CDP68HC68W1 CL484T-VCD-G1 CS1206JKNPOCBN121 DM74ALS11AMX HYB18TC256160AF-3.7
IKW08T120 IPD160N04L IR2304STR IRFR18N15B IXTP4N90
IXTQ30N60P K6R1016C1C-TC12 LM7918CT LP2980IM5-3.2 LT3970EMS#PBF
LTC4227CUFD-2#TRPBF LTC4300-1IMS8#TR LTC4307CMS8-1#PBF LTC6101ACS5#TRPBF LTC6400CUD-14#PBF
LTPL-C023WS-T2 LXD91812 MC10H161 MC13158FTBR2 MCD44-16IO1 B
MMBT945LT1G MMD70E180X MP62071-13 NLFV25T-470K-PF PB2020.103NL
PB2020.222NLT S3J-E3/57T SKKT430/04E SLE97CNFX1M03PECX1SA1 SLF7045T-101MR50-PF
SML100EUZ03JD-T SQS482EN-T1-GE3 TC7SH14FS TPSC106M025R0500 TS274IDT
VI-211-CX VSKDS440/030P VSKT56/12AS90P WDH0512H-2W X9520VZIA